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Female

RANK  NAME

1 PRISCILLA ALSINA CARVALHO

2 REBECCA MARIA NUNEZ ACOSTA

3 GLORIA PATRICIA GALEANO GONZALEZ
Male

RANK  NAME

1 HECTOR RAMON SILGUERO OLMEDO
2 EVER MAXIMINO CARDOZ0 RAMIREZ
3 RODRIGO JARA PICCARDO
F20-34

RANK  NAME

1 GABRIELA NAVARRO LOEWEN

2 ANDREA CELESTE AMARILLA NUNEZ
3 LUJAN ALDERETE

F40-44

RANK  NAME

1 NORMA BEATRIZ SOLIS BENITEZ

2 MABEL YBANEZ MARECOS

3 MARLENE MUNOZ

F45-49

RANK  NAME

1 SUSANA MARIA MORALES RAMIREZ
2 JAZMIN NOGUERA

3 SONIA ALEXANDRA ZELADA GUZMAN
F50-54

RANK  NAME

1 JUANA PABLA GALEANO BAEZ

HOMETOWN
Asuncion, Paraguay
-, Paraguay

-, Paraguay

HOMETOWN
0985512568, Paraguay
-, Paraguay

Luque, Paraguay

HOMETOWN
Asuncion, Paraguay
Asuncion, Paraguay

-Lambaré, Paraguay

HOMETOWN
Asuncion, Paraguay

J. AO7UGUSTO SALDIVAR,
Paraguay

Capiata, Paraguay

HOMETOWN
Asuncion, Paraguay
asuncion, Paraguay

Asuncion, Paraguay

HOMETOWN

Lambare, Paraguay
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PR DIV

Female

Female

Female

PR DIV

Male

Male

Male

PR DIV

F20-34

F20-34

F20-34

PR DIV

F40-44

F40-44

F40-44

PR DIV

F45-49

F45-49

F45-49

PR DIV

F50-54

AWARD TIME

00:43:30

00:43:33

00:47:11

AWARD TIME

00:32:34

00:37:24

00:37:27

AWARD TIME

00:49:47

00:51:38

00:55:26

AWARD TIME

00:53:00

00:55:23

00:56:42

AWARD TIME

00:52:53

00:59:50

01:01:43

AWARD TIME

00:51:13

PACE

04:23

04:24

04:45

PACE

03:18

03:47

03:47

PACE

04:59

05:10

05:33

PACE

05:18

05:33

05:41

PACE

05:18

05:59

06:11

PACE

05:08

8705

8712

8718

8716

8714

8720

8690

8877

8683

8807

8685

8830

8763

8722

8697

8723

13
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F55-59

RANK  NAME

1 SANDRA POBLETE

2 ANGELICA CEUPPENS
F60-64

RANK  NAME

1 SONIA DIAZ DE CABARAS
M20-34

RANK  NAME

1

EDGAR RAFAEL BRITEZ PENAYO

2 UGO SAWATZKY KEHLER
M35-39

RANK NAME

1 VICTOR ADRIAN LEITE ORTIZ

2 HUGO DAVID ORTIZ ARMOA

3 MIGUEL NAPOUT

M40-44

RANK NAME

1 CARLOS PALAU

M45-49

RANK NAME

1 DIEGO LUIS VARELA

2 RUBEN DARIO MIRANDA MARTINEZ
3 FRANCISCO ORTELLADO
M50-54

RANK NAME

1 JOSE FLECHA

2 SILVIO VAZQUEZ

3 HECTOR ULISES ABREU IBARRA

HOMETOWN
Campo Grande Luque, Paraguay

Asuncion, Paraguay

HOMETOWN

LAMBARE, Paraguay

HOMETOWN
-, Paraguay

J. E. Estigarribia, Paraguay

HOMETOWN
Villa Elisa, Paraguay
-, Paraguay

Asuncion, Paraguay

HOMETOWN

Asuncion, Paraguay

HOMETOWN
Asuncion, Paraguay
Villa elisa, Paraguay

Lambaré, Paraguay

HOMETOWN
Asuncion, Paraguay
Asuncion., Paraguay

Asuncion, Paraguay
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PR DIV

F55-59

F55-59

PR DIV

F60-64

PR DIV

M20-34

M20-34

PR DIV

M35-39

M35-39

M35-39

PR DIV

M40-44

PR DIV

M45-49

M45-49

M45-49

PR DIV

M50-54

M50-54

M50-54

AWARD TIME

00:59:35

01:02:02

AWARD TIME

01:03:34

AWARD TIME

00:41:19

00:48:09

AWARD TIME

00:38:15

00:40:43

00:52:57

AWARD TIME

00:50:35

AWARD TIME

00:37:35

00:41:48

00:42:35

AWARD TIME

00:51:27

00:57:27

01:02:38

PACE

05:58

06:13

PACE

06:22

PACE

04:08

04:49

PACE

03:50

04:05

05:18

PACE

05:04

PACE

03:46

04:11

04:16

PACE

05:09

05:45

06:16

8686

8693

8659

8713

8684

9000

8806

8687

8971

8715

8703

8704

8721

8696

8688
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M60-64

RANK  NAME

1 JORGE LUIS QUIRE DE LOS RIS
M65-69

RANK  NAME

1 SIMON BOLIVAR DEL POZO CANO
M70-74

RANK  NAME

1 AMANCIO MAQUEDA

HOMETOWN

LUQUE, Paraguay

HOMETOWN

Asuncioén, Paraguay

HOMETOWN

asuncion, Paraguay

PR DIV

M60-64

PR DIV

M65-69

PR DIV

M70-74

AWARD TIME

00:54:58

AWARD TIME

00:55:29

AWARD TIME

00:54:49

PACE

05:30

PACE

05:33

PACE

05:29

8970

8698

8972

3/3



